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Fall 2022 Recitals, Concerts and Events 
All dates/times subject to change 

All free to the public, unless noted otherwise 
For up-to-date concert information, visit the APSU Music Facebook Page 

Mon., Aug. 22 First Day of Fall Semester 
Tue., Aug. 23 Music Dept. Convocation Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 
Mon., Sep. 5 Labor Day, APSU Closed 
Thu., Sep. 15 APSU Collaborative Piano Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Sat., Sep. 24 APSU Homecoming 
Sun., Sep. 25 Pre-Concert Talk Recital Hall 2 p.m. 

Tami Lee Hughes, Violin Mabry Hall 3 p.m. 
Tickets available at Clarksville Community Concert Assoc. 
APSU Students enter free with student ID 

Wed., Sep. 28 Josue Jimenez Morales (Tuba) Faculty Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Tue., Oct. 4 APSU Symphonic Band Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Wed., Oct. 5 APSU Wind Ensemble Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Thu., Oct. 6 Lucas Hopkins (Saxophone) Faculty Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Oct. 10-11 APSU Fall Break 
Wed., Oct. 12 Music, Storytelling, and Art Recital Hall 5:30 p.m. 

with Patricia Halbeck, piano & Min Sang Kim, counter-tenor 
Mickey Rybiski (Bass) Guest Recital (a CECA Event) Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 

Sun., Oct. 16 APSU Symphony Orchestra Mabry Hall 4 p.m. 
Tue., Oct. 18 APSU Student Recital Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 

APSU Woodwind Ensemble Concert Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Wed., Oct. 19 APSU Choir Concert Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Thu., Oct. 20 Univ. of Louisville Brass Quintet Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Fri., Oct. 21 Melanie Beck (Violin) Sr. Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
Tue., Oct. 25 APSU Student Recital Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 
Fri., Oct. 28 APSU Percussion Halloween Concert Mabry Hall 6 & 8 p.m. 

Tickets available at APSU Marketplace 
Sun., Oct. 30 Pre-Concert Talk Recital Hall 2 p.m. 

Fisk Jubilee Singers Mabry Hall 3 p.m. 
Tickets available at Clarksville Community Concert Assoc. 
APSU Students enter free with student ID 

Mon., Oct. 31 Ashley Peterson (Clarinet) Sr. Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
Tue., Nov. 1 APSU Student Recital Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 

Savanna Watson (Trombone) Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 

Wed., Nov. 2 Low Brass Studio Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Thu., Nov. 3 Jeffrey Wood (Piano) Faculty Recital Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 

https://www.facebook.com/APSUMusic
https://clarksvillemusic.org/2022season/
https://epay.apsu.edu/C20023_ustores/web/store_main.jsp?STOREID=25
https://clarksvillemusic.org/2022season/
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Mon., Nov. 7 APSU Trombone Solos & Choir  Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Tue., Nov. 8 APSU Student Recital Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 
Wed., Nov. 9 APSU Jazz Collegians  Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Fri., Nov. 11 Veteran’s Day APSU Closed 
Mon., Nov. 14 Clarksville Children’s Chorus –  Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m.  
    a Community School of the Arts event  
    with the APSU University Singers  
Tue., Nov. 15 APSU Student Recital Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 
 Heather Gauthier (Clarinet) Sr. Recital Mabry Hall 5:30 p.m. 
Wed., Nov. 16 APSU Jazz Collective  Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Thu., Nov. 17 APSU Guitar Studio Heydel Hall 7:30 p.m. 
 Univ. of KY Tuba Euphonium Ensemble Recital Hall 7 p.m. 
 APSU Woodwind Chamber Ensemble Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Sun., Nov. 20 Opera Scenes Mabry Hall 2 p.m. 
Mon., Nov. 21 APSU Wind Ensemble  Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Tue., Nov. 22 APSU Student Recital Mabry Hall 12:45 p.m. 
Nov. 23-25 Thanksgiving APSU Closed 
Mon., Nov. 28 APSU Guitar Ensemble  Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Tue., Nov. 29 Music Dept. Holiday Reception MMC Lobby 1 p.m. 
Wed., Nov. 30 APSU Symphonic Band Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
Fri., Dec. 2 David Steinquest & Friends  Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m. 
 Tickets available at APSU Marketplace 
Dec. 2 & 3 APSU Choir Holiday Dinner & Concert MUC Ballroom 7 p.m. 
 Tickets available at fosterk@apsu.edu  
Mon., Dec. 5 APSU Symphony Orchestra Mabry Hall 7:30 p.m.  

https://epay.apsu.edu/C20023_ustores/web/store_main.jsp?STOREID=25
mailto:fosterk@apsu.edu

